

CMS Manual System	Department of Health & Human Services (DHHS)
Pub 100-04 Medicare Claims Processing	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS)
Transmittal 11414	Date: May 12, 2022
	Change Request 12734

Transmittal 11414, dated May 12, 2022, is being rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 11427, dated, May 20, 2022, to correct the implementation and effective date. All other information remains the same.

SUBJECT: Claims Processing Manual Update - Pub. 100.04 for Elimination of Certificates of Medical Necessity (CMNs) and Durable Medical Equipment Forms (DIFs)